
MEK Roof Project Schedule  #2 -  Revised 2-23-24

Item Action Start Date Duration End Date

1 Mobilize Tuesday, April 2, 2024 5 4/5/2024

2 Building  A Monday, April 8, 2024 10 4/19/2024

3 Building B Monday, April 22, 2024 10 5/3/2024

4 Building D Monday, May 6, 2024 20 5/24/2024

5 Building K Monday, May 27, 2024 15 6/14/2024

6 Building C Monday, June 17, 2024 15 7/5/2024

7 Building E Monday, July 8, 2024 20 8/2/2024

8 Building F Monday, August 5, 2024 10 8/16/2024

9 Building G Monday, August 19, 2024 20 9/13/2024

10 Building H Monday, September 16, 2024 20 10/11/2024

11 Building J Monday, October 14, 2024 30 11/22/2024

12 Building I Monday, November 11, 2024 10 11/22/2024

13 Building L Monday, December 2, 2024 10 12/13/2024

Total = 195 Days

NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE WILL EVOLVE AS THE WORK PROGRESSES, AND MAY NEED TO BE SIGNIFICANTLY 
REVISED FROM TIME TO TIME TO DEAL WITH POTENTIAL DELAYS IN THE DELIVERY OF ROOF TILE 
MATERIALS, THE ISSUANCE OF THE BUILDING PERMIT, AND OTHER TYPICAL POTENTIAL CONSTRUCTION 
DELAYS SUCH AS INCLEMENT WEATHER AND CHANGE ORDERS TO REMEDY LATENT AND UNKNOWN 
DEFECTS, SO OWNERS NEED TO PREPARE TO BE FLEXIBLE.


